
Basic information

2025/0133(COD)

COD - Ordinary legislative procedure (ex-codecision procedure)
Directive

Awaiting committee decision

Amending certain Directives as regards digitalisation and common 
specifications

Amending Directive 2000/14  1998/0029(COD)
Amending Directive 2011/65  2008/0240(COD)
Amending Directive 2013/53  2011/0197(COD)
Amending Directive 2014/30  2011/0351(COD)
Amending Directive 2014/31  2011/0352(COD)
Amending Directive 2014/32  2011/0353(COD)
Amending Directive 2014/33  2011/0354(COD)
Amending Directive 2014/34  2011/0356(COD)
Amending Directive 2014/35  2011/0357(COD)
Amending Directive 2014/53  2012/0283(COD)
Amending Directive 2014/90  2012/0358(COD)
Amending Directive 2014/68 2013/0221(COD)

Subject

1.20.05 Public access to information and documents, administrative 
practice
2.60 Competition
3.30.06 Information and communication technologies, digital technologies
3.40.14 Industrial competitiveness
3.50.04 Innovation
6.30.02 Financial and technical cooperation and assistance

Legislative priorities

Joint Declaration 2026

Key players

European 
Parliament

Committee responsible Rapporteur Appointed

 IMCO  Internal Market and Consumer Protection VAN LANSCHOT Reinier 
(Greens/EFA)

02/10/2025

Shadow rapporteur

SCHWAB Andreas (EPP)

SCHALDEMOSE Christel 
(S&D)

JORON Virginie (PfE)

NESCI Denis (ECR)

HENRIKSSON Anna-Maja 
(Renew)

Committee for opinion Rapporteur for opinion Appointed

https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=1998/0029(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2008/0240(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2011/0197(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2011/0351(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2011/0352(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2011/0353(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2011/0354(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2011/0356(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2011/0357(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2012/0283(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2012/0358(COD)
https://oeil.europarl.europa.eu/oeil/en/procedure-file?reference=2013/0221(COD)
legislative-priorities/thematic-note?id=41400
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/
http://www.europarl.europa.eu/committees/EN/imco/home.html
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/256978
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/256978
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/28223
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/37312
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/37312
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/197627
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/239260
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/198073
https://www.europarl.europa.eu/meps/en/198073


 ENVI  Environment, Climate and Food Safety
DE LA HOZ QUINTANO 
Raúl (EPP)

13/10/2025

 TRAN Transport and Tourism The committee decided not 
to give an opinion.
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